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= Leverte svar: 11
= Pabegynte svar: 0

= Antall invitasjoner sendt: 57

Uten fritekstsvar

Course evaluation 2020

Thank you for giving us your honest feedback!

The results from the evaluation are used to improve the course and they will be discussed in the Programme Council for the PhD Programme

November 12th.
Learning outcome

To what extent...

Svar fordelt pa antall

..have you gotten knowledge about general ethical problems in research? *
...have you been more aware of ethical aspects of your own research?
..was the course well-organised? *

..was the lectures informative? *

..was the group exercises useful? *

Svar fordelt pa prosent

..have you gotten knowledge about general ethical problems in research? *
...have you been more aware of ethical aspects of your own research?
..was the course well-organised? *

..was the lectures informative? *

..was the group exercises useful? *

To what extent...

Svar fordelt pa antall

Very large
1

2
2
0
3

Very large
9.1 %
18,2 %
18,2 %

0%
27,3 %

..was the mandatory preparation useful (uploading two or three questions relevant to your

research project in Canvas)? *

Svar fordelt pa prosent

..was the mandatory preparation useful (uploading two or three questions relevant to your

research project in Canvas)? *

Examination

Large Neither large nor small Small Very small
6 3 1 0
2 3 2 2
3 2 3 1
4 5 0 2
3 2 0 3
Large Neither large nor small Small Very small
54,5 % 27,3 % 9.1 % 0%
182 % 27,3 % 18,2 % 18,2 %
27,3 % 18,2 % 273 % 9,1 %
36,4 % 45,5 % 0% 18,2 %
27,3 % 18,2 % 0% 27,3 %
I\/ery Large Neither large Small Very
arge nor small small
2 2 5 1 1
I\/ery Large Neither large Small Very
arge nor small small
18,2 % 18,2 % 45,5 % 9,1 % 9,1 %

To what extent was the examination form (group presentation) capable of testing the learning outcomes? *

Svar
Very large
Large

Neither large nor small
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Antall
1
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9,1 %
18,2 %

54,5 % ==
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Svar

Small

Very small

Curriculum

Antall

1

1

How did you find the amount and difficulty level of the curriculum?

Svar fordelt pa antall

should be increased
considerably

The amount of curriculum * 1

The difficulty level of the

. b 1
curriculum

Svar fordelt pa prosent

should be increased
considerably

The amount of curriculum * 9,1%

The difficulty level of the

. b 9,1 %
curriculum

Many thanks for your feedback!

should be increased
somewhat

0

0
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10
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90,9 %
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Prosent
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9,1 %
should be reduced should be reduced
somewhat considerably
0 0
0 0
should be reduced should be reduced
somewhat considerably
0% 0%
0% 0%

Se nylige endringer i Nettskjema (v1039_0rc274)

212


https://www.uio.no/tjenester/it/applikasjoner/nettskjema/nyheter/

